GULFCOAST HOMING CLUB - 2025 OB - Average Speed Report #2
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ANDY LARENTZAKIS (BIG
ANDYS LOFT)

4 Races

MANUEL RODRIGUEZ
(GALLO LOFT)

4 Races

YUVEL BARRETO (AMERICAN
KING CUP)

4 Races

ANASTACIO ROMAN
(BUSHMASTER)

4 Races

JAN JAWORSKI (JF
JAWORSKI)

4 Races

SAMMY RASSAOUANI
(SAMMY)

4 Races

DRAGAN ROMANOVIC
(DRAGAN LOFT)

4 Races

RICHARD GEURTS
(DUTCHMAN LOFT)

4 Races

MIKE CORTES (RENEGADE)
4 Races

JORGE VEGA (SHERIFF LOFT)
4 Races

JAY HILTON (HILTON LOFT)
4 Races

JOSEPH CHARVAT (TWIN
POINTS)

4 Races

Average Speed

Report

GULFCOAST HOMING CLUB 2025

OB

Release: B | Dist: All | North (N)
February 26th 2025, 12:41 pm

Average Speed: 1424.336 YPM

Total Distance: 705.969 Miles
Average Speed: 1422.36 YPM

Total Distance: 697.930 Miles
Average Speed: 1421.882 YPM

Total Distance: 700.037 Miles
Average Speed: 1364.861 YPM

Total Distance: 696.662 Miles
Average Speed: 1336.763 YPM

Total Distance: 696.594 Miles
Average Speed: 1336.54 YPM

Total Distance: 704.520 Miles
Average Speed: 1332.132 YPM

Total Distance: 698.866 Miles
Average Speed: 1331.467 YPM

Total Distance: 704.849 Miles
Average Speed: 1329.12 YPM
Total Distance: 705.335 Miles
Average Speed: 1327.939 YPM
Total Distance: 696.948 Miles
Average Speed: 1323.983 YPM
Total Distance: 706.992 Miles
Average Speed: 1313.693 YPM

Total Distance: 708.150 Miles

Total Time:

Total Time:

Total Time:

Total Time:

Total Time:

Total Time:

Total Time:

Total Time:

Total Time:

Total Time:

Total Time:

Total Time:

14:32:20

14:23:36

14:26:30

14:58:21

15:17:8

15:27:44

15:23:20

15:31:42

15:33:59

15:23:42

15:39:49

15:48:44
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13. HUGH FRASER (FRASER Average Speed: 1309.655 YPM

LOFT)

4 Races Total Distance: 711.315 Miles Total Time: 15:55:54
14. MARIAN HEREZA (MARIAN Average Speed: 1296.836 YPM

HAREZA)

4 Races Total Distance: 711.409 Miles Total Time: 16:5:29

2 of 2 2/26/2025, 12:41 PM



