## Average Speed Report

GULFCOAST HOMING CLUB 2025 OB

Release: B | Dist: All | North (N) February 26th 2025, 12:41 pm

1.	ANDY LARENTZAKIS (BIG ANDYS LOFT)	Average Speed: 1424.336 YPM	
	4 Races	Total Distance: 705.969 Miles	Total Time: 14:32:20
2.	MANUEL RODRIGUEZ (GALLO LOFT)	Average Speed: 1422.36 YPM	
	4 Races	Total Distance: 697.930 Miles	Total Time: 14:23:36
3.	YUVEL BARRETO (AMERICAN KING CUP)	Average Speed: 1421.882 YPM	
	4 Races	Total Distance: 700.037 Miles	Total Time: 14:26:30
4.	ANASTACIO ROMAN (BUSHMASTER)	Average Speed: 1364.861 YPM	
	4 Races	Total Distance: 696.662 Miles	Total Time: 14:58:21
5.	JAN JAWORSKI (JF JAWORSKI)	Average Speed: 1336.763 YPM	
	4 Races	Total Distance: 696.594 Miles	<b>Total Time: 15:17:8</b>
6.	SAMMY RASSAOUANI (SAMMY)	Average Speed: 1336.54 YPM	
	4 Races	Total Distance: 704.520 Miles	Total Time: 15:27:44
7.	DRAGAN ROMANOVIC (DRAGAN LOFT)	Average Speed: 1332.132 YPM	
	4 Races	Total Distance: 698.866 Miles	Total Time: 15:23:20
8.	RICHARD GEURTS (DUTCHMAN LOFT)	Average Speed: 1331.467 YPM	
	4 Races	Total Distance: 704.849 Miles	Total Time: 15:31:42
9.	MIKE CORTES (RENEGADE)	Average Speed: 1329.12 YPM	
	4 Races	Total Distance: 705.335 Miles	Total Time: 15:33:59
10.	JORGE VEGA (SHERIFF LOFT)	Average Speed: 1327.939 YPM	
	4 Races	Total Distance: 696.948 Miles	Total Time: 15:23:42
11.	JAY HILTON (HILTON LOFT)	Average Speed: 1323.983 YPM	
	4 Races	Total Distance: 706.992 Miles	Total Time: 15:39:49
12.	JOSEPH CHARVAT (TWIN POINTS)	Average Speed: 1313.693 YPM	
	4 Races	Total Distance: 708.150 Miles	Total Time: 15:48:44

1 of 2

13. HUGH FRASER (FRASER Average Speed: 1309.655 YPM LOFT)
4 Races Total Distance: 711.315 Miles Total Time: 15:55:54
14. MARIAN HEREZA (MARIAN Average Speed: 1296.836 YPM HAREZA)
4 Races Total Distance: 711.409 Miles Total Time: 16:5:29

2 of 2 2/26/2025, 12:41 PM